Ergebnisliste Klasse

Nachttourenlauf

Rang StNr

Name

Rennklasse Herren

1 84
2 83
3
4 1
5 37
6 25
7 30
8 70
9 57
10 54
11 6
12 40
13 79
14 45
15 11
16 44
17 69
18 29
19 75
20 50
21 26
22 16
23 72
24 13
25 3
26 65
27 80
28 86
29 87
30 82
31 19
32 8
33 53
34 39
35 42
36 14
37 58
38 43
39 33
40 21
41 22
42 51
43 59
44 12
45 64

LUGGER Alexander
KLOCKER Wolfgang
GRIDLING Thomas
BRUGGER Markus
KROHN Niklas
HOHENWARTER Michael
JAGER Joachim
WARUM Paul
SCHNEIDER Martin
RINDLER Christian
AICHOLZER Helmut

LUKASSER-WEITLANER Mich
OBERGUGGENBERGER Peter

OBERHAMMER Georg
COTTOGNI Kurt
NUSSBAUMER Philipp
WALDER Martin
ISLITZER Martin
WIBMER Roman
PETUTSCHNIG Bernd
HOLZER Hannes
FERCHER Arnold
WEBHOFER Hermann
EGGER Valentin
WIBMER Johann
TIEFNIG Andreas
WINKLER Karl
PETSCHNIK Sandro
WURZACHER Christian
KLOCKER Pepe
GOMIG Hans
BICHLER Giinther
RIENZNER Franz
LINSEDER Stefan
MORITZ Rene
ERLACHER Christian
SENFTER Lukas
NIEDERWIESER Robert
KALSER Alexander
HAINZER Klaus
HAINZER Werner
PICHLER Michael
SOMMER Karl
EGGER Armin
TIEFNIG Josef

Freitag, 6. Februar 2009

Vereinsname

U.C. Benetton Lienz Race

LC Villach

TRI Union Lungau

The North Face Store Innsbruck

Team Sunny Sport 2000
Union Schlaiten

Fliesen Marmor Petschnik
U.C. Benetton Lienz Race
DSG Lesachtal

Probike Lienz

KELAG Energy Running Team

U.C. Benetton Lienz Race
Team Sunny Sport 2000
Sportunion Pragraten
OAV Matrei

Team GroRglockner
TSU Virgen
Sportunion Gaimberg

Union Hopfgarten
Sportunion Gaimberg
Sportunion Nikolsdorf
Fliesen Marmor Petschnik

Intersport EYBL

Union Thurn

HSV Spitall
U.C. Benetton Lienz Race
TRI Union Lungau

Union Compedal

Union Leisach
airtaxi-racing-team
airtaxi-racing-team

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz

Sportunion Matrei
Sportunion Gaimberg

Zeitnehmung: Tristach

TRISTACHER NACHTTOURENLAUF

Klasse

Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren

www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 9.0.0 - Lizenz 6902

HINTER'M KOFL 2009

Tristach, 06.02.2009

Ges.Zeit Diff.

0:28:28,75
0:29:16,99
0:30:21,55
0:30:41,40
0:30:46,15
0:30:55,98
0:31:00,18
0:31:02,81
0:31:05,21
0:31:18,73
0:31:47,65
0:31:49,45
0:31:53,59
0:32:33,45
0:32:39,54
0:32:45,02
0:32:58,35
0:33:00,05
0:33:04,48
0:33:32,16
0:33:36,13
0:33:55,39
0:34:02,00
0:34:15,07
0:34:22,06
0:34:27,08
0:34:37,38
0:34:44,20
0:34:51,89
0:35:03,30
0:35:18,59
0:35:25,25
0:35:39,31
0:35:54,76
0:36:25,39
0:36:27,34
0:36:29,72
0:36:43,90
0:37:01,86
0:37:06,22
0:37:20,89
0:37:27,02
0:37:38,13
0:38:00,27
0:38:11,68

0:00:00,00
0:00:48,24
0:01:52,80
0:02:12,65
0:02:17,40
0:02:27,23
0:02:31,43
0:02:34,06
0:02:36,46
0:02:49,98
0:03:18,90
0:03:20,70
0:03:24,84
0:04:04,70
0:04:10,79
0:04:16,27
0:04:29,60
0:04:31,30
0:04:35,73
0:05:03,41
0:05:07,38
0:05:26,64
0:05:33,25
0:05:46,32
0:05:53,31
0:05:58,33
0:06:08,63
0:06:15,45
0:06:23,14
0:06:34,55
0:06:49,84
0:06:56,50
0:07:10,56
0:07:26,01
0:07:56,64
0:07:58,59
0:08:00,97
0:08:15,15
0:08:33,11
0:08:37,47
0:08:52,14
0:08:58,27
0:09:09,38
0:09:31,52
0:09:42,93
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

Nachttourenlauf

Rang

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

StNr

52
85
74
60
49
88
81
28
34
46
7
280
73
41
31

Name
RAUCHENBICHLER Erwin
BLASSNIG Helmut
WEIBKOPF Martin
STOCKER Markus
PETUTSCHNIG Martin
THUM Toni
GURSCHNER Michael
HUBER Walter
KLEINERCHER Robert
OBERHOLLENZER Gerd
WOLFSGRUBER Florian
MUHLBURGER Johann
WEIS Hannes

MAIR Markus
JUNGMANN Michael

Rennklasse Damen

[N

© 00 N o o1l b W N

101
114
106
102
104
103
108
105
111

GOLLREIDER Anna
WIBMER Katharina
HUBER Irmgard

LINDLER Angelika
SCHUSS Claudia
UNTERLUGGAUER Lydia
KLOCKER Simone
LINDER Anita
RAUCHENBICHLER Carin

Freitag, 6. Februar 2009

Vereinsname

ECCO

Probike Lienz
Sportunion Prégraten
Union Compedal
Theaterverein Leisach
SV Dobernik Trisach

Union Compedal

Team Bar Raffin

Team Bar Raffin

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
Union Compedal
Motorsportclub Délsach
Union Compedal

OAV Obergailtal-Lesachtal
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
UNIQA-Vitalcoach

ECCO

Gesundheitswelt Lienz

SV Dobernik Trisach

ECCO

Zeitnehmung: Tristach

TRISTACHER NACHTTOURENLAUF
HINTER'M KOFL 2009

Tristach, 06.02.2009

Klasse

Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren
Rennklasse Herren

Rennklasse Damen
Rennklasse Damen
Rennklasse Damen
Rennklasse Damen
Rennklasse Damen
Rennklasse Damen
Rennklasse Damen
Rennklasse Damen
Rennklasse Damen

www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 9.0.0 - Lizenz 6902

Ges.Zeit
0:38:20,28
0:38:22,76
0:38:28,11
0:39:07,40
0:39:14,27
0:39:27,23
0:41:29,71
0:41:34,72
0:41:43,92
0:42:55,25
0:42:56,92
0:43:04,96
0:43:45,95
0:46:39,69
0:49:43,97

0:41:04,68
0:41:41,44
0:42:16,70
0:45:33,83
0:46:24,95
0:46:36,68
0:48:16,75
0:48:36,57
0:50:08,85

Diff.
0:09:51,53
0:09:54,01
0:09:59,36
0:10:38,65
0:10:45,52
0:10:58,48
0:13:00,96
0:13:05,97
0:13:15,17
0:14:26,50
0:14:28,17
0:14:36,21
0:15:17,20
0:18:10,94
0:21:15,22

0:00:00,00
0:00:36,76
0:01:12,02
0:04:29,15
0:05:20,27
0:05:32,00
0:07:12,07
0:07:31,89
0:09:04,17
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

Nachttourenlauf

Rang

StNr

Name

Hobbyklasse Allgemein
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155
262
360
244
299
225
278
405
251
272
407
206
241
377
187
166
145
180
402
406
276
258
401
411
354
384
287
297
254
275
170
336
332
286
378
330
267
171
265
204
233
305
304
266
268

BRUGGER Christoph
MAIR Michael
STEINER Martin
LACKNER Richard
OBERLEITER Markus
HUTER Thomas
MOSER Johannes
POSCH Glinther
LEITNER Manfred
MIETSCHNIG Franz
LUKASSER Horst

GUGGENBERGER Franz

KONRAD Lorenz

UNTERLUGGAUER Lois

GANDER Manfred
BURKIA Angelo
BICHLER Gerald

ELLEMUNTER Johann

ZOIER Bernhard

LIENHARTER Christian

MOSER Martin
LUKASSER Stefan
ZOIER Hans

MARIACHER Genoveva

SENFTER Alois

UNTERWURZACHER Benjami
NIEDERTSCHEIDER Gernot

OBERKOFLER Harald
LOBENWEIN Werner
MORITZ Manfred
DANLER Herbert
RINDLER Sonya

RAUCHENBICHLER Klaus
NIEDERDORFER Mario
UNTERLUGGAUER Bernhard

RAINER Gerhard
MAYERL Andreas
DE Biasio Christian
MASCHER Benedikt
GRITZER Christof
KLAUNZER Christian
ORTNER Daniel
ORTNER Manfred
MASCHER Andreas
MAYR Christian

Freitag, 6. Februar 2009

Vereinsname

MackiNacki
MackiNacki

MackiNacki
Union Kals
Mode Shooters Sillian

SV Dobernik Trisach
SV Dobernik Trisach
SV Dobernik Trisach
MackiNacki

MackiNacki

SV Dabernik Trisach

Union Compedal
SV Dobernik Trisach
Sportunion Prégraten

SV Dabernik Trisach
Auto Thum Lienz

Union Schlaiten

Alte Knaben Tristach
SV Dabernik Trisach
Motorsportclub Délsach
Mode Shooters Sillian
SV Dobernik Trisach
SV Falkenstein

SV Dobernik Trisach

Mode Shooters Sillian
Mode Shooters Sillian

Zeitnehmung: Tristach

TRISTACHER NACHTTOURENLAUF
HINTER'M KOFL 2009

Tristach, 06.02.2009

Klasse

Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme

www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 9.0.0 - Lizenz 6902

Ges.Zeit

0:32:56,60
0:34:08,24
0:34:11,80
0:36:02,98
0:38:17,38
0:38:32,18
0:38:45,27
0:38:57,89
0:39:17,84
0:39:20,96
0:39:31,21
0:39:37,18
0:39:44,91
0:39:47,12
0:40:21,95
0:41:10,34
0:42:08,01
0:42:11,13
0:43:32,33
0:43:40,46
0:44:05,79
0:44:12,48
0:45:20,18
0:45:24,10
0:45:30,58
0:45:42,97
0:45:47,88
0:45:50,79
0:46:00,97
0:46:20,17
0:46:29,44
0:46:41,77
0:46:46,45
0:47:29,45
0:47:37,33
0:48:28,12
0:48:35,00
0:48:38,51
0:49:06,17
0:49:16,20
0:49:18,28
0:49:23,18
0:49:32,63
0:49:38,35
0:50:02,71

Diff.

0:00:00,00
0:01:11,64
0:01:15,20
0:03:06,38
0:05:20,78
0:05:35,58
0:05:48,67
0:06:01,29
0:06:21,24
0:06:24,36
0:06:34,61
0:06:40,58
0:06:48,31
0:06:50,52
0:07:25,35
0:08:13,74
0:09:11,41
0:09:14,53
0:10:35,73
0:10:43,86
0:11:09,19
0:11:15,88
0:12:23,58
0:12:27,50
0:12:33,98
0:12:46,37
0:12:51,28
0:12:54,19
0:13:04,37
0:13:23,57
0:13:32,84
0:13:45,17
0:13:49,85
0:14:32,85
0:14:40,73
0:15:31,52
0:15:38,40
0:15:41,91
0:16:09,57
0:16:19,60
0:16:21,68
0:16:26,58
0:16:36,03
0:16:41,75
0:17:06,11
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

Nachttourenlauf

Rang
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

StNr
202
200
412
250
358
363
149
410
288
133
337
249
175
174
324
232
248
404
220
303
240
413
334
138
230
158
400
168
194
376
209
392
172
388
368
331
185
167
183
395
343
219
184
257
380
207
399

Name

GREEN Heinrich
GOMIG Sepp
REICHHOLD Andreas
LEITNER Roswitha
STEFAN Martin
STOFFLER Paul
BLARNIG Pepi

THUM Hubert
NIEDERWIESER Thomas
ACHMULLER Angelika
ROBITSCH Luis
LEITER Georg

EDER Otto

EDER Annemarie
PRANTER Carina
KLAUNZER Martin
LECHTHALER Dagmar
LEITNER Andrea
HUMMER Denise
OLSACHER Hannes
KOLLREIDER Markus
WINKLER Hans-Michael
REDANZ Gunther
ASCHL Susanne
KASHOFER Fabian
BRUNNER Katharina
ZLOBL Georg
DALLASERA Alfred
GANZER Fred
UNTERKREUTER Gotthard
HALLER Gottfried
WIBMER Martin

DUDEK Alexandra
WERNISCH Kathrin
TONIG Peter
RANEBURGER Andrea
FUETSCH Thadea
DALLASERA Martin
FRITZER Klaus

ZEBER Othmar
SAIGER Klaus

HUBER Peter

FUCHS Sonja

LUGGER Markus
UNTERWAINIG Gerhard
GUGGENBERGER Nicole
ZLOBL Armin

Freitag, 6. Februar 2009

Vereinsname
Brauerei Falkenstein

airtaxi-racing-team
SV Dobernik Trisach
SV Dabernik Trisach

SV Dobernik Trisach
PONTI

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
airtaxi-racing-team

Geburtstagskind des Tages

airtaxi-racing-team

Osttiroler Patrioten

SV Dobernik Trisach
airtaxi-racing-team

SV Dobernik Trisach
Osttiroler Patrioten
Osttiroler Patrioten
OBDR Kotschach
SV Dabernik Trisach
airtaxi-racing-team
airtaxi-racing-team

Osttiroler Patrioten

Osttiroler Patrioten

Osttiroler Patrioten
ASKO Irschen

Union Compedal
SV Dobernik Trisach

SV Dabernik Trisach

Zeitnehmung: Tristach

TRISTACHER NACHTTOURENLAUF
HINTER'M KOFL 2009

Tristach, 06.02.2009

Klasse

Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme

www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 9.0.0 - Lizenz 6902

Ges.Zeit
0:50:06,60
0:50:11,90
0:50:15,25
0:51:06,44
0:51:20,18
0:51:43,71
0:51:46,09
0:51:57,75
0:52:13,71
0:52:15,70
0:52:18,03
0:52:28,03
0:52:33,10
0:52:34,95
0:52:38,91
0:52:41,59
0:52:51,36
0:52:57,83
0:53:12,00
0:54:15,87
0:54:19,91
0:54:59,23
0:55:07,89
0:55:17,74
0:55:20,94
0:55:42,67
0:56:03,53
0:56:17,93
0:56:55,67
0:57:05,47
0:57:35,21
0:58:01,29
0:58:01,29
0:58:44,13
0:58:48,33
0:58:59,13
0:59:00,96
0:59:15,17
0:59:21,78
0:59:36,86
1:00:26,74
1:00:32,91
1:00:35,80
1:00:53,89
1:01:05,94
1:01:09,35
1:01:24,12

Diff.
0:17:10,00
0:17:15,30
0:17:18,65
0:18:09,84
0:18:23,58
0:18:47,11
0:18:49,49
0:19:01,15
0:19:17,11
0:19:19,10
0:19:21,43
0:19:31,43
0:19:36,50
0:19:38,35
0:19:42,31
0:19:44,99
0:19:54,76
0:20:01,23
0:20:15,40
0:21:19,27
0:21:23,31
0:22:02,63
0:22:11,29
0:22:21,14
0:22:24,34
0:22:46,07
0:23:06,93
0:23:21,33
0:23:59,07
0:24.08,87
0:24:38,61
0:25:04,69
0:25:04,69
0:25:47,53
0:25:51,73
0:26:02,53
0:26:04,36
0:26:18,57
0:26:25,18
0:26:40,26
0:27:30,14
0:27:36,31
0:27:39,20
0:27:57,29
0:28:09,34
0:28:12,75
0:28:27,52
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

Nachttourenlauf

Rang
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
102
104
104
106
106
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
117
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
126
128
129
130
131
131
133
134
135
136
136
136
139

StNr
222
151
137
132
115
313
312
255
356
389
190
449
189
186
169
355
340
341
359
140
134
231
329
179
391
342
224
131
295
408
152
386
136
196
188
348
414
215
143
142
353
292
217
351
271
243
135

Name

HUNSAMER Guido
BRANDSTATTER Peter
ARU Claudia
ACHMULLER Elisabeth
WINKLER Simone
PLANEGGER Claudia
PLANEGGER Uwe
LUGGER Lissi
SLAPPNIG Thomas
WERNISCH Barbara
GANDER Karoline
FLIESSER Tom
GANDER Martina
GAGGL Christoph
DUDEK Daniela
SIMONER Judith
ROSSMANN Tamara
RUGGENTHALER Hans
STEGMANN Andreas
BAUMGARTNER Margret
AMORT Franz
KENDLBACHER Guinther
RAINER Erich
EISENDLE Walter
WIBMER Alexander
RUGGENTHALER Peter
HUTER Stefan
ACHMULLER Michael
OBERHAMMER Barbara
MAIR Sonja
BRANDSTATTER Anne
VERGEINER Ralf
ANGERER Reinhard
GATTERER Hansjorg
GANDER Angelika
SCHADER Christian
NOISTERNIG Vera
HECHER Raimumd
BERGER Herbert
BERGER Elisabeth
SENFTER Mario
OBERERLACHER Georg
HOPFGARTNER Reinhard
SCHNEIDER Hubert
MORITZ Michael
KRALER Christian
ANGERER Ursula

Freitag, 6. Februar 2009

Vereinsname
Castro Racing Team
TSU Virgen

SV Dobernik Trisach

SV Dobernik Trisach

SV Dobernik Trisach

airtaxi-racing-team

Alte Knaben Tristach

Schiitzenkompanie Ainet

BSG TIWAG
BSG TIWAG

SV Dobernik Trisach
Probike Lienz

SV Déslach

TSU Virgen
Feitelclub

SV Dobernik Trisach
Feitelclub

SV Déslach

GC Dolomitengolf
GC Dolomitengolf

PONTI
Alte Knaben Tristach

SV Dobernik Trisach
SV Dobernik Trisach
SV Dobernik Trisach

Zeitnehmung: Tristach

TRISTACHER NACHTTOURENLAUF
HINTER'M KOFL 2009

Tristach, 06.02.2009

Klasse

Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
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Ges.Zeit
1:01:30,30
1:01:52,23
1:02:27,86
1:02:30,53
1:02:34,01
1:02:37,43
1:02:41,11
1:03:36,49
1:03:55,44
1.04:06,67
1:04:06,67
1:04:33,83
1:04:33,83
1:04:52,43
1:04:52,43
1:06:13,92
1:06:13,92
1.06:18,49
1:06:22,31
1:06:32,23
1:06:35,07
1:06:37,29
1:06:41,03
1:06:41,03
1:06:46,26
1.06:46,26
1:06:52,97
1:07:54,85
1:09:59,39
1:11:23,49
1:11:29,02
1:11:36,43
1:11:36,43
1:12:17,58
1:12:17,58
1:12:30,20
1:16:04,76
1:16:07,07
1:17:25,40
1:17:25,40
1:18:19,29
1:18:47,26
1:18:49,01
1:22:03,11
1:22:03,11
1:22:03,11
1:22:21,62

Diff.
0:28:33,70
0:28:55,63
0:29:31,26
0:29:33,93
0:29:37,41
0:29:40,83
0:29:44,51
0:30:39,89
0:30:58,84
0:31:10,07
0:31:10,07
0:31:37,23
0:31:37,23
0:31:55,83
0:31:55,83
0:33:17,32
0:33:17,32
0:33:21,89
0:33:25,71
0:33:35,63
0:33:38,47
0:33:40,69
0:33:44,43
0:33:44,43
0:33:49,66
0:33:49,66
0:33:56,37
0:34:58,25
0:37:02,79
0:38:26,89
0:38:32,42
0:38:39,83
0:38:39,83
0:39:20,98
0:39:20,98
0:39:33,60
0:43:08,16
0:43:10,47
0:44:28,80
0:44:28,80
0:45:22,69
0:45:50,66
0:45:52,41
0:49:06,51
0:49:06,51
0:49:06,51
0:49:25,02
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

Nachttourenlauf

Rang StNr
140 228
141 325
141 150
143 339
144 284
145 381
146 235
146 210
148 415
148 203
148 199
151 398
151 385

Name

JESTL Veronika

PREM Brigit
BOTTA-BLOIS Carmen
ROM Michi

NEUMAYR Tom
UNTERWAINIG Edith
KLOCKER Stefanie
HANSER Manuela
GREIL Herbert

GREIL Marion
GOLLER Kathrin
ZIMMERMANN Thomas
VALLANT Natascha

Freitag, 6. Februar 2009

Vereinsname
TSU Virgen

Sportunion Lavant
Osttiroler Patrioten
Osttiroler Patrioten

Sportunion Lavant
Sportunion Lavant

SV Déslach
Motorsportclub Délsach
Motorsportclub Délsach
OKC

OKC

Zeitnehmung: Tristach

TRISTACHER NACHTTOURENLAUF

Klasse

Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme
Hobbyklasse Allgeme

www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 9.0.0 - Lizenz 6902

HINTER'M KOFL 2009
Tristach, 06.02.2009

Ges.Zeit Diff.
1:22:41,43 0:49:44,83
1:23:06,39 0:50:09,79
1:23:06,39 0:50:09,79
1:25:31,10 0:52:34,50
1:25:36,56 0:52:39,96
1:29:15,86 0:56:19,26
1:31:50,62 0:58:54,02
1:31:50,62 0:58:54,02
1:32:46,67 0:59:50,07
1:32:46,67 0:59:50,07
1:32:46,67 0:59:50,07
1:48:51,34 1:15:54,74
1:48:51,34 1:15:54,74
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